
AGDisplays is an advanced display solutions specialist who offers industry standard 
products and services in order to enhance and ruggedize displays. At our 84,000 
square foot facility, we deliver an extensive range of custom panel solutions for 
many Fortune 500 companies as well as other great companies. 

Our goal is to improve standard LCD display attributes and to maximize their perfor-
mance in any environment, from extreme heat to below freezing temperatures. Our 
knowledge and high quality control standards separate us from the rest. AGDisplays 
is committed to becoming your trusted partner. Our experienced employees take 
pride in delivering you innovative solutions to fit your LCD specifications. We hope 
to offer assistance in your LCD display needs.

Custom Display Solutions
Off the Shelf Displays
NVIS Design
Custom Touchscreen Solutions
Open & Closed Frame Monitors
All In One Systems
Specialty Displays 

Turnkey and Design
LCD Ruggedization 
LCD Value Add Services
Lifecycle Management 
Repair Services
Component & Assembly 
Quality Inspections
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CAPABILITY STATEMENT

AGDisplays ensures that programs, 
quality systems and methods of 
compliance are stringently reviewed, 
evaluated, and documented.

With over 50 years of collaborative 
display experience, your products 
are handled by experts; designs are 
created with stability and longevity 
in mind.

Work one on one with the members 
of our team for personalized design 
solutions for your project specifica-
tions. We customize our solution to 
fit your needs.

We offer over 800 off the shelf 
products that include tablets, open 
and closed frame LCDs, digital sig-
nage and much more.

220 Huff Ave, Suite 400
Greensburg, Pa 15601

Ph 724-552-4904
F 724-552-4905

sales@agdisplays.com
engineering.agdisplays.com

CORE COMPETENCIES

• FAA Part 145 Repair Station
• Over 800 COTS products available
• RMA return rates average <1%
• Low-cost solutions with top notch 

quality
• 50+ years display experience
• Small to large production 

capabilities

• $40m in annual sales
• 3 state of the art Class 1000+ 

clean rooms
• Wide range of lamination services
• Personalized customer support
• 100% quality control testing, 

inspections, serialization and 
photo documentation

DIFFERENTIATORS

541512
333314
334118
334413

334418
334419
423690
541519

541850
811211
811212
811213

NAICS CODES

78-4228806

DUNS CODE

4N2G3

CAGE CODE

To learn more about our services or to view our products, scan the QR 
code on the right with your mobile device.


